TOP LAYER SERVICE DELIVERY BUDGET IMPLEMENTATION PLAN



Municipal Finance Management Act: Section 53(1)(c)(ii) - Approval by the Mayor

The Top Layer Service Delivery Budget Implementation Plan, indicating how the budget and the strategic objectives of Council will be implemented, is herewith submitted in terms of Section 53(1)(c)(ii) of the Municipal Finance Management Act (MFMA), MFMA Circular No. 13 and the Budgeting and Reporting Regulation for the necessary approval.

Print Name

Municipal Manager of Eden District Municipality Signature Date Approval The Top Layer Service Delivery Budget Implementation Plan is herewith approved in terms of Section 53(1)(c)(ii) of the Municipal Finance Management Act (MFMA). Print Name Mayor of Eden District Municipality Signature Date Date	
Approval The Top Layer Service Delivery Budget Implementation Plan is herewith approved in terms of Section 53(1)(c)(ii) of the Municipal Finance Management Act (MFMA). Print Name Mayor of Eden District Municipality Signature	Municipal Manager of Eden District Municipality
Approval The Top Layer Service Delivery Budget Implementation Plan is herewith approved in terms of Section 53(1)(c)(ii) of the Municipal Finance Management Act (MFMA). Print Name Mayor of Eden District Municipality Signature	Signature
The Top Layer Service Delivery Budget Implementation Plan is herewith approved in terms of Section 53(1)(c)(ii) of the Municipal Finance Management Act (MFMA). Print Name Mayor of Eden District Municipality Signature	Date
Print Name Mayor of Eden District Municipality Signature	Approval
Mayor of Eden District Municipality Signature	
Signature	Print Name
	Mayor of Eden District Municipality
Date	Signature
	Date